2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
TA25DU6.5 Overload Relay-4.5 6.5a
Industrial Connections &
Catalog Number TA25DU6.5
Manufacturer Industrial Connections &
Description Overload Relay, 2 Auxiliary Contacts, 3 Poles, 1NO-1NC Contact
Configuration, Automatic/Manual Reset, 690 V Ac, 10 A, Screw
Connection, 1.73 In Overall Length, 3.7 In Overall Width, 3.15 In
Overall Height, 0.38 LB
Weight per unit 380.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Overload Relays & Accessories
Dimensions and Weight
Size 44x80x94mm
Descriptions
Description OVERLOAD RELAY-4.5 6.5A
extra long description ABB TA25DU6.5 OVERLOAD RELAY 4.5 -
Special Features Degree of protection: IP20, IP10
Manufacturer Information
GTIN 00662019885599
UPC 662019885599
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description PHASE FAILURE RELAYS
Type Overload relay
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 380
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Suitable for A9, A12, A16, A26, A30, A40, AL9, AL12, AL16, AL26,
AL30, AL40
standard RoHs, cUL, CE, GOST